
STEWART TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

DIRECTORY

CAPITAL AREA

Albany
County Court House, Rm 97-D
16 Eagle St
Albany, NY 12207
518.435.8070 main
518.435.8073 fax
albany@stewart.com
Serving: Albany and
Rensselaer Counties

Johnstown
C/O Fulton County Clerk
223 W Main St, PO Box 683
Johnstown, NY 12095
518.762.7862 main
518.762.3498 fax
johnstown@stewart.com
Serving: Fulton and
Montgomery Counties

Saratoga
1 Fairchild Sq, Ste 104
Clifton Park, NY 12065
518.885.4305 main
518.877.3810 fax
saratoga@stewart.com
Serving: Clinton, Columbia, Essex,
Franklin, Greene, Hamilton, 
Herkimer, Otsego, Saratoga, 
Schoharie, Warren and 
Washington Counties

Schenectady
C/O Schenectady County Clerk
620 State St, 3rd Flr
Schenectady, NY 12305
518.346.7453 main
518.346.7456 fax
schenectady@stewart.com
Serving: Schenectady County

ITHACA AREA

Bath
4 W Steuben St
Bath, NY 14810
607.776.4936 main
607.776.8485 fax
bath@stewart.com
Serving: Steuben County

Binghamton
2 Court St, Ste 402
Binghamton, NY 13901
607.723.5557 main
607.723.1068 fax
binghamton@stewart.com
Serving: Broome, Chenango
and Delaware Counties

Elmira
Five Star Bank Building
150 Lake St, 3rd Flr
Elmira, NY 14901
607.732.7229 main
607.732.7264 fax
elmira@stewart.com
Serving: Chemung and  
Schuyler Counties

Ithaca
310 N Aurora St
Ithaca, NY 14850
607.272.6644 main
607.273.5892 fax
ithaca@stewart.com
Serving: Tompkins County

Owego
176 Main St
Owego, NY 13827
607.687.1776 main
607.760.3585 clerk’s office
607.687.8726 fax
owego@stewart.com
Serving: Tioga County

ROCHESTER AREA

Canandaigua
40 S Main St
Canandaigua, NY 14424 
585.394.5797 main 
585.666.5748 fax 
canandaigua@stewart.com 
Serving: Ontario and  
Yates Counties

Geneseo
28 Main St
Geneseo, NY 14454 
585.243.3944 main 
585.666.5693 fax 
geneseo@stewart.com 
Serving: Livingston County

Lyons
34 William St, PO Box 478 
Lyons, NY 14489 
315.946.9181 main 
315.946.1474 fax
michael.gorman@stewart.com 
Serving: Wayne County

Rochester
47 W Main St
Rochester, NY 14614 
585.232.4950 main 
585.232.4984 fax 
rochester@stewart.com Serving: 
Monroe County

SYRACUSE AREA

Auburn
160 Genesee St, 1st Flr 
Auburn, NY 13021 
315.252.1540 main 
315.252.4138 fax 
auburn@stewart.com 
Serving: Cayuga and Seneca 
Counties

Syracuse
333 E Onondaga St 
Syracuse, NY 13202 
315.472.4761 main 
315.472.3964 fax 
syracuse@stewart.com 
Serving: Cortland, Jefferson, 
Lewis, Onondaga, Oswego 
and St. Lawrence Counties

Utica
C/O Oneida County Clerk 
800 Park Ave, 5th Flr 
Utica, NY 13501 
315.732.2341 main 
315.410.1230 fax
utica@stewart.com Serving: 
Oneida County
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Wampsville
C/O Madison County Clerk
138 N Court St
PO Box 548
Wampsville, NY 13163
315.363.2192 main
315.363.2634 fax
wampsville@stewart.com
Serving: Madison County

WESTERN AREA

Albion
Court House Square
*3 S Main St, PO Box 388
Albion, NY 14411
585.589.4476 main
585.589.1789 fax
albion@stewart.com
*When mailing, use PO Box only
Serving: Orleans County

Batavia
83 Main St, Ste 210 
Batavia, NY 14020 
585.343.7450 main 
585.815.0004 fax 
batavia@stewart.com 
Serving: Genesee County

Belmont
44 Schuyler St, PO Box 571 
Belmont, NY 14813 
585.268.7623 main 
585.268.5023 fax 
belmont@stewart.com 
Serving: Allegany County

Buffalo
130 Pearl St
Buffalo, NY 14202 
716.852.0737 main 
716.852.9850 clerk’s office 
716.852.9847 fax 
716.852.9872 fax 
716.852.9863 clerk’s fax 
buffalo@stewart.com 
Serving: Erie County

Lockport
76 West Ave
Lockport, NY 14094 
716.438.0680 main 
716.433.3585 clerk’s office 
716.438.2923 fax 
716.433.5817 clerk’s fax 
lockport@stewart.com 
Serving: Niagara County

Mayville
Chautauqua Municipal Building 
2 Academy St, Rm 123, Ste B 
PO Box 291
Mayville, NY 14757 
716.269.7484 main 
716.269.7487 clerk’s office 
716.269.7486 fax 
716.269.7488 clerk’s fax 
mayville@stewart.com
Serving: Cattaraugus and 
Chautauqua Counties

Warsaw
450 N Main St
Warsaw, NY 14569 
585.786.5020 main 
585.786.5305 fax 
warsawny@stewart.com 
Serving: Wyoming County

NEW YORK METRO AREA

Wappingers Falls
1136 Route 9, Ste LL5B 
Wappingers Falls, NY 12590 
1.800.433.4698 main

Hauppauge
100 Motor Pkwy, 5th Flr 
Hauppauge, NY 11788 
631.501.9615 main 
800.433.4633 toll free 
631.273.4683 fax 
631.273.4692 fax

New York City
825 3rd Ave, 30th Flr
New York, NY 10022 
212.922.0050 main 
212.983.1133 fax

White Plains
711 Westchester Ave, Ste 302 
White Plains, NY 10604 
914.993.9393 main 
800.433.4698 toll free 
914.997.1698 fax

CORPORATE OFFICES

Upstate Corporate
47 W Main St
Rochester, NY 14614 
585.232.2070 main 
585.232.4988 fax

Stewart Title Insurance 
Company Corporate and 
Stewart Title Agency  
Services™

825 3rd Ave, 30th Flr
New York, NY 10022 
212.922.0050 main 
212.983.1133 fax

Contact an office near you to see how 
Stewart Title Company can help.
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